
North Armagh Motor Club Orchard Rally  04 Oct 13

Overall Results

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Class Total Gap to lead Gap to previous

1 5 Eric Patterson/Lloyd Cochrane Mazda MX5 1 7

2 2 James Wood/Chris Ragg Ford Focus 1 48 41

3 4 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe Renault Clio 1 55 48 7

4 9 Clive Latimer/David McElroy Seat Ibiza 2 61 54 6

5 1 Leslie Young/Lewis Boyd Vauxhall Vectra 1 66 59 5

6 8 Ciaran Carey/Rachel Muldoon Vauxhall Nova 2 85 78 19

7 6 Hubert Scott/Elaine Scott Subaru Forrester 1 89 82 4

8 3 John Henderson/Johnathan Henderson Nissan Micra 1 104 97 15

9 10 Hamish Logan/David Johnston Triumph TR5 2 150 143 46

10 13 Brian Hanna/Paul Forsythe Mini 3 68 61 -82

11 14 Neil Anderson/Kathryn Vaux Fiat 3 75 68 7

12 12 Gavin Campbell/Stuart Campbell Mazda MX5 3 145 138 70

13 16 Steven Wishart/Richard Swanston Peugeot 106 3 216 209 71

14 20 Andrew Mairs/Lesley Somerville Citroën C2 4 81 74 -135

15 Richard Hughes/Mark Hughes BMW 3 DNF

18 David Aiken/William Callaghan Vauxhall Cooper S 4 DNF

Results by Colin McDowell / RallyScore.net



North Armagh Motor Club Orchard Rally  04 Oct 13

Class 1      Experts

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total Gap to lead Gap to previous

1 5 Eric Patterson/Lloyd Cochrane Mazda MX5 7

2 2 James Wood/Chris Ragg Ford Focus 48 41

3 4 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe Renault Clio 55 48 7

4 1 Leslie Young/Lewis Boyd Vauxhall Vectra 66 59 11

5 6 Hubert Scott/Elaine Scott Subaru Forrester 89 82 23

6 3 John Henderson/Johnathan Henderson Nissan Micra 104 97 15

Class 2      Semi-Experts

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total Gap to lead Gap to previous

1 9 Clive Latimer/David McElroy Seat Ibiza 61

2 8 Ciaran Carey/Rachel Muldoon Vauxhall Nova 85 24

3 10 Hamish Logan/David Johnston Triumph TR5 150 89 65

Class 3      Novices

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total Gap to lead Gap to previous

1 13 Brian Hanna/Paul Forsythe Mini 68

2 14 Neil Anderson/Kathryn Vaux Fiat 75 7

3 12 Gavin Campbell/Stuart Campbell Mazda MX5 145 77 70

4 16 Steven Wishart/Richard Swanston Peugeot 106 216 148 71

15 Richard Hughes/Mark Hughes BMW DNF

Class 4      Beginners

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total Gap to lead Gap to previous

1 20 Andrew Mairs/Lesley Somerville Citroën C2 81

18 David Aiken/William Callaghan Vauxhall Cooper S DNF

Results by Colin McDowell / RallyScore.net



Orchard Rally  4th October 2013
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5
Eric Patterson

Lloyd Cochrane
Mazda MX5 1 1 1 2 2 1 7 1 1 5

2
James Wood

Chris Ragg
Ford Focus 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 30 48 2 2 2

4
Leslie Hawe

Gareth Hawe
Renault Clio 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 9 3 3 30 55 3 3 4

1
Leslie Young

Lewis Boyd

Vauxhall 

Vectra
1 1 1 3 2 1 23 1 2 2 30 66 4 5 1

6
Hubert Scott

Elaine Scott

Subaru 

Forrester
1 2 1 2 2 1 2 3 1 30 2 1 2 2 2 1 3 2 30 89 5 7 6

3
Johnn Henderson

Johnathan Henderson
Nissan Micra 1 8 7 7 7 3 3 1 1 2 3 1 3 3 3 11 11 30 104 6 8 3

9
Clive Latimer

David McElroy
Seat Ibiza 2 2 1 1 3 3 3 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 2 2 30 61 1 4 9

8
Ciaran Carey

Rachel Muldoon

Vauxhall 

Nova
2 1 1 6 6 5 5 6 5 2 4 1 2 2 1 4 4 30 85 2 6 8

10
Hamish Logan

David Johnston
TR5 2 1 8 8 3 3 3 3 2 1 5 23 2 3 3 5 5 5 5 2 30 30 150 3 9 10

13
Brian Hanna

Paul Forsythe
Mini 3 1 2 1 1 3 18 6 6 30 68 1 13

14
Neil Anderson

Kathryn Vaux
Fiat 3 2 2 9 8 5 5 6 5 2 2 7 7 1 2 6 6 75 2 14

12
Gavin Campbell

Stuart Campbell
Mazda MX5 3 1 2 5 5 3 3 10 10 17 8 1 4 30 6 2 8 30 145 3 12

16
Steven Wishart

Richard Swanston
Peugeot 106 3 1 1 30 16 30 14 8 8 1 2 7 30 30 4 4 30 216 4 16

15
Richard Hughes

Mark Hughes
BMW 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 2 2 6 9 2 1 1 DNFDNF - 15

20
Andrew Mairs

Lesley Somerville
Citroën C2 4 2 4 2 1 4 4 1 5 2 4 2 2 1 15 2 30 81 1 20

18
David Aiken

William Callaghan

Vauxhall 

Cooper S
4 2 2 8 8 15 16 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 DNF - 18

2 Early 15 Wrong Direction 30 OTL

North Armagh Motor Club


